
TSV Unterföhring I
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

1 149,100. Platz
Landesliga 1

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

07
17

1IW Widhopf Sabrina

      

 

12,600 13,65010,900 12,450

3,900 2,800 4,800 5,500
8,700 8,100 7,650 8,150

 P P P

  49,600

99
17

4IW Johannhardt Carmen

      

 

12,250 14,40010,500 10,150

3,900 3,700 2,800 5,900
8,350 6,800 7,350 8,500

 P P P

  47,300

93
17

9IW Ostendorf Ramona

     *

 

11,400 13,70011,700

3,100 3,900 5,700
8,300 7,800 8,000

 P P P

  36,800

96
17

10IW Weinkopf Paula

      

 

12,600 14,00010,000

4,700 2,700 5,900
7,900 7,300 8,100

 P P P

  36,600

00
17

24IW Schütz Lisa - Marie

      

 

11,350 12,650

3,300 5,500
8,050 7,150

 P P P

  24,000
37,450 42,750 46,950 55,750
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TSV Unterhaching I
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

2 142,450. Platz
Landesliga 1

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

06
22

1IW Weng Ainoa

      

 

13,250 14,40010,350 11,600

4,900 3,300 4,600 6,100
8,350 7,050 7,000 8,300

 P P P

  49,600

06
22

11IW Stellwag Julia

     *

 

11,550 12,95010,300

3,900 2,600 4,900
7,650 7,700 8,050

 P P P

  34,800

05
22

17IW Bünder Marla

      

 

12,95010,800 9,400

4,000 4,000 4,700
6,800 5,400 8,250

 P P P

  33,150

07
22

27IW Laubmeier Lucia

      

 

12,250 10,100

3,900 3,900
8,350 6,200

 P P P

  22,350

05
22

33IW Kaesen Martha

      

 

11,9004,100

1,800 3,600
4,300 8,300

 P P P

2,000
  16,000

06
22

34IW Ott Lena

      

 

11,950

3,900
8,050

 P P P

  11,950

01
22

36IW Kassapidis Julia

      

 

11,550

4,300
7,250

 P P P

  11,550
37,450 35,550 42,650 52,200

Mannschaftsauswertung 25/26.6.22
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TT Schwaben II
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

3 136,600. Platz
Landesliga 1

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

06
20

12IW Zach Sara

      

 

12,050 12,30010,150

3,900 4,000 5,300
8,150 6,150 7,000

 P P P

  34,500

09
20

14IW Weber Hannah

      

 

13,25010,800 10,200

3,400 3,600 5,300
7,400 6,600 7,950

 P P P

  34,250

08
20

15IW Jekle Lara Joy

      

 

11,950 12,1509,400

3,900 2,800 4,100
8,050 6,600 8,050

 P P P

  33,500

09
20

19IW Bächle Malin

      

 

12,0008,250 11,250

2,700 4,100 4,600
5,550 7,150 7,500

 P P P

0,100
  31,500

08
20

26IW Rast Theresa

      

 

12,650 10,450

3,900 3,500
8,750 6,950

 P P P

  23,100

08
20

30IW Sayle Dana

     *

 

11,400 8,500

3,900 3,300
7,500 5,200

 P P P

  19,900
36,650 38,900 40,100 49,700
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TSC Mering
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

4 132,050. Platz
Landesliga 1

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

98
24

3IW Martin Ricarda

      

 

12,300 14,1008,750 13,000

3,900 2,200 5,900 5,700
8,400 6,550 7,100 8,400

 P P P

  48,150

99
24

20IW Vareille Amelie

     *

 

10,500 11,0009,300

3,900 3,800 3,800
6,600 5,500 7,200

 P P P

  30,800

99
24

21IW Tolks Maike

      

 

11,5508,300 10,100

1,400 4,000 4,000
6,900 6,100 7,550

 P P P

  29,950

01
24

28IW Tränkl Karolina

      

 

12,000 9,350

3,900 2,200
8,100 7,150

 P P P

  21,350

94
24

35IW Steinbach Katharina

      

 

11,850

4,000
7,850

 P P P

  11,850

98
24

37IW Umlauf Carina

      

 

11,450

3,900
7,550

 P P P

  11,450

01
24

39IW Mühlnickel Annika

      

 

8,850

3,800
5,050

 P P P

  8,850

05
24

40IW Mächtle Elena

      

 

6,750

1,200
6,550

 P P P

1,000
  6,750

35,750 33,150 41,250 48,500

Mannschaftsauswertung 25/26.6.22
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USC München II
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

5 129,150. Platz
Landesliga 1

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

99
USC München II

5IW Brozio Michelle

      

 

12,250 13,35010,250 10,200

3,900 2,700 4,600 5,900
8,350 7,550 5,600 7,450

 P P P

  46,050

97
18

22IW Schilling Viola Livia

      

 

10,600 10,5008,150

3,100 2,900 3,400
7,500 6,250 7,100

 P P P

1,000
  29,250

00
18

23IW Kreber Milena

      

 

11,6507,450 8,750

1,900 2,900 3,400
5,550 5,850 8,250

 P P P

  27,850

96
18

25IW Rother Alexandra

      

 

11,850 11,550

3,900 3,600
7,950 7,950

 P P P

  23,400

98
18

32IW Presser Lucie

      

 

9,800 9,400

1,900 3,000
7,900 7,400

 P P P

1,000
  19,200

79
18

38IW Kampfer Andrea

      

 

9,500

2,000
7,500

 P P P

  9,500

97
18

41IW Bambl Kristina

      

 

    

  
34,700 37,000 36,500 47,050
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TSV Tittmoning I
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

6 126,150. Platz
Landesliga 1

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

08
23

6IW Langlechner Lisa

      

 

11,250 13,05010,250 9,900

3,100 2,700 4,500 5,400
8,150 7,550 5,400 7,650

 P P P

  44,450

07
23

7IW Neumayer Leticia

      

 

11,550 12,6008,750 9,450

3,900 2,200 2,600 4,400
7,650 6,550 6,850 8,200

 P P P

  42,350

10
23

8IW Wutscher Hanna

      

 

10,250 11,3008,500 9,300

3,100 1,700 3,300 4,200
7,150 6,800 6,000 7,100

 P P P

  39,350
33,050 27,500 28,650 36,950

TG Veitshöchheim I
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

7 123,350. Platz
Landesliga 1

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

09
21

13IW Kauppert Annika

     *

 

9,100 9,7508,400 7,200

3,100 1,900 2,500 3,200
6,000 6,500 5,700 6,550

 P P P

1,000
  34,450

11
21

16IW Hien Leni

      

 

12,25010,100 11,000

2,000 3,700 4,500
8,100 8,300 7,750

 P P P

1,000
  33,350

07
21

18IW Kocot Julie

      

 

12,000 12,1507,750

3,900 2,400 4,600
8,100 6,350 7,550

 P P P

1,000
  31,900

03
21

29IW Keib Lisa

      

 

11,950 8,650

3,900 2,600
8,050 6,050

 P P P

  20,600

03
21

30IW Raupp Judith

      

 

11,050 8,850

3,100 4,500
7,950 4,350

 P P P

  19,900
35,000 34,900 27,050 34,150

+++ Ende der Klasse Landesliga 1 +++
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TSV Dachau
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

1 140,850. Platz
Landesliga 2

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

07
32

1IW Eilbacher Helene

      

 

12,900 13,75010,400 11,050

4,900 4,700 5,900 6,500
8,000 5,700 5,150 7,250

 P P P

  48,100

95
32

11IW Kreß Hannah

      

 

13,95011,750 9,550

4,200 3,500 5,500
7,550 6,050 8,450

 P P P

  35,250

12
32

12IW Wetstein Victoria

      

 

11,250 11,05011,300

3,900 5,000 3,200
7,350 6,300 7,850

 P P P

  33,600

09
32

18IW Wetstein Anastasia

      

 

12,600 13,000

3,900 5,100
8,700 7,900

 P P P

  25,600

08
32

29IW Pohl Luna

     *

 

11,100 9,350

3,500 2,100
7,600 7,250

 P P P

  20,450

00
32

42IW Thuringer Sophia

      

 

8,700

2,200
6,500

 P P P

  8,700

09
32

44IW Rapkai Nora

      

 

8,600

2,600
6,000

 P P P

  8,600

05
32

45IW Stratmann Maike

      

 

    

  
36,750 40,200 40,500 51,750
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TV Geiselhöring
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

2 130,250. Platz
Landesliga 2

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

02
TV Geiselhöring

5IW Arzberger Elena

      

 

10,850 11,3009,800 10,750

3,900 1,900 4,100 4,100
6,950 7,900 6,650 7,200

 P P P

  42,700

06
30

13IW Troppmann Sara

      

 

11,15010,450 11,500

2,600 4,400 3,700
7,850 7,100 7,450

 P P P

  33,100

08
30

20IW Lang Mariella

      

 

11,500 11,100

3,900 3,900
7,600 7,200

 P P P

  22,600

08
30

22IW Reinnisch Anna

      

 

11,050 11,250

3,900 4,600
7,150 6,650

 P P P

  22,300

06
30

26IW Hartl Olivia

      

 

9,400 11,250

2,600 3,600
6,800 7,650

 P P P

  20,650

08
30

34IW Seidel Julia

      

 

9,250 9,350

1,800 3,000
7,450 6,350

 P P P

  18,600

06
30

40IW Neetzel Angelina

     *

 

10,500

3,900
6,600

 P P P

  10,500
33,400 38,900 42,850 44,800

Mannschaftsauswertung 25/26.6.22
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TSV Gaimersheim II
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

3 129,300. Platz
Landesliga 2

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

11
26

6IW Kopitzki Isabella

      

 

11,650 12,2509,650 7,450

3,100 2,600 3,800 4,400
8,550 7,050 3,650 7,850

 P P P

  41,000

07
26

21IW Wagner Sofia

      

 

11,850 10,700

3,100 3,000
8,750 7,700

 P P P

  22,550

08
26

22IW Maden Samira

      

 

11,400 10,900

3,100 3,200
8,300 7,700

 P P P

  22,300

07
26

26IW Seipelt Amina

      

 

11,0509,600

2,700 3,800
6,900 7,250

 P P P

  20,650

09
26

28IW Theisen Emilia

      

 

9,350 11,200

2,600 3,900
6,750 7,300

 P P P

  20,550

11
26

31IW Schlupf Hannah

      

 

9,850 10,200

2,700 4,300
7,150 5,900

 P P P

  20,050

10
26

39IW Schrey Mathilda

     *

 

10,550

3,900
6,650

 P P P

  10,550

08
26

41IW Dümmler Adina

      

 

9,700

3,400
6,300

 P P P

  9,700
34,900 38,450 38,550 44,900

Mannschaftsauswertung 25/26.6.22
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TSV Lohr
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

4 128,850. Platz
Landesliga 2

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

99
TSV Lohr

2IW Bachmann Julia

      

 

11,450 12,70010,200 11,250

3,900 3,500 3,800 5,500
7,550 6,700 7,450 7,200

 P P P

  45,600

01
31

4IW Dauven Anne

      

 

12,000 12,1509,550 9,500

3,900 2,600 3,200 5,000
8,100 6,950 6,300 7,150

 P P P

  43,200

06
31

9IW Mallmann Tessa- Marie

      

 

11,450 10,5008,450 9,650

3,900 3,300 2,700 3,300
7,550 5,150 6,950 7,200

 P P P

  40,050
34,900 28,200 30,400 35,350

Mannschaftsauswertung 25/26.6.22
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TSV Haar I
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

5 128,550. Platz
Landesliga 2

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

03
29

14IW Eberhardt Isabelle

      

 

12,000 10,90010,000

3,900 3,300 4,100
8,100 6,700 6,800

 P P P

  32,900

03
29

17IW Meudt Sarah

      

 

10,750 9,100 10,350

3,900 2,700 3,700
6,850 6,400 6,650

 P P P

  30,200

10
29

19IW Prasch Alva

      

 

11,95011,550

4,600 5,300
6,950 6,650

 P P P

  23,500

09
29

24IW Wittel Valentina

     *

*

9,100 12,200

3,900 5,300
5,200 6,900

 P P P

  21,300

10
29

24IW Endisch Emma-Fee

      

 

11,5509,750

3,500 4,900
6,250 6,650

 P P P

  21,300

99
29

35IW Waldherr Avilar

      

 

9,150 9,300

2,600 3,300
6,550 6,000

 P P P

  18,450

97
29

38IW Kagerer Franziska

      

 

11,500

3,900
7,600

 P P P

  11,500

09
29

42IW Stoppel Celine

      

 

8,700

1,900
6,800

 P P P

  8,700
34,250 36,950 40,950 46,600

Mannschaftsauswertung 25/26.6.22
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TV Planegg-Krailling II
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

6 128,400. Platz
Landesliga 2

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

02
25

3IW Strenkert Eva

     *

 

9,650 11,90011,350 10,650

3,100 3,400 4,100 4,600
6,550 7,950 6,550 7,300

 P P P

  43,550

02
25

15IW Teseo Chiara Luana

      

 

10,950 10,85010,200

3,900 3,100 3,900
7,050 7,100 6,950

 P P P

  32,000

07
25

16IW Gadinger Sonja

      

 

10,950 11,5508,800

3,900 2,900 5,500
7,050 5,900 6,050

 P P P

  31,300

96
25

30IW Isele Larissa

      

 

10,750 9,500

2,800 3,200
7,950 6,300

 P P P

  20,250

09
25

32IW Stippel Tiffanie

      

 

11,7507,750

2,100 5,500
5,650 6,250

 P P P

  19,500

07
25

33IW Connert Sophie

      

 

10,050 9,100

3,900 2,900
6,150 6,200

 P P P

  19,150
31,950 38,650 39,450 46,050

Mannschaftsauswertung 25/26.6.22
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TV Kempten I
BodenSt.Barren BalkenSprung

7 117,100. Platz
Landesliga 2

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

04
27

7IW Weindler Laeticia

      

 

10,400 11,9509,750 8,850

3,900 2,900 4,100 5,000
6,500 6,850 4,750 6,950

 P P P

  40,950

08
27

8IW Janser Romy

      

 

10,950 11,4009,450 8,450

3,900 2,900 3,400 4,800
7,050 6,550 5,050 6,600

 P P P

  40,250

93
27

10IW Nawrocki Tamara

      

 

10,750 10,0506,700 8,400

3,900 1,200 3,000 3,200
6,850 6,500 5,400 6,850

 P P P

1,000
  35,900

93
27

36IW Nawrocki Alexandra

      

 

9,6008,350

3,000 3,000
5,350 6,600

 P P P

  17,950

95
27

37IW Köhler Nadine

     *

*

9,900 7,250

3,100 1,200
6,800 7,050

 P P P

1,000
  17,150

32,100 33,150 34,050 43,000
+++ Ende der Klasse Landesliga 2 +++
+++ Ende +++
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